Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.370.12

VALETA

VALETA, wallet with rfid protection, gray
3x6cm

6.5x10x1.5cm

0.075 kg

0.08208 kg

129

120/20/1

0.24 mx0.27 mx0.355 m
9.8496 kg
8605040020661
420291800000

11



